IPO

AN1_1. (Pharmacists) Below is a list of people or organizations that could potentially be involved in providing information to you about prescription drug usage.

each as a source of information about prescription drugs?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

Please indicate how much you personally would trust

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138

Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Pharmacists

Trust completely 564 253 311 135 216 213 45 170 280 69

56% 52% 59% 48% 53% 66% 57% 59% 57% 46%
A CD | |

Trust somewhat 414 214 199 142 167 104 28 108 203 74
41% 44% 38% 50% 41% 32% 35% 38% 41% 50%

E E FG

Don't trust very much 22 9 14 5 13 4 5 5 10 3
2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 1% 6% 2% 2% 2%

GH

Don't trust at all 10 9 1 2 8 0 1 3 2 3

1% 2% 0 1% 2% - 1% 1% 0 2%
B E
Summary
Top2Box - Trust 978 468 510 277 384 317 73 279 484 143
97% 96% 97% 97% 95% 99% 92% 97% 98% 96%
D F

Low2Box - Don't trust 32 18 14 7 21 4 6 8 12 6

3% 4% 3% 3% 5% 1% 8% 3% 2% 4%
E H
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PO Detailed tables

AN1_2. (Medical Doctors) Below is a list of people or organizations that could potentially be involved in providing information to you about prescription drug usage. Please indicate how much you personally would
trust each as a source of information about prescription drugs?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138

Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Medical Doctors

Trust completely 502 232 271 145 176 181 36 154 242 71

50% 48% 52% 51% 43% 56% 46% 54% 49% 47%
D

Trust somewhat 456 228 228 119 206 131 37 120 229 70

45% 47% 43% 42% 51% 41% 46% 42% 46% 47%
E

Don't trust very much 44 21 23 18 18 8 5 11 24 5

4% 4% 4% 6% 4% 2% 6% 4% 5% 3%
E

Don't trust at all 7 4 3 2 4 1 1 2 1 4
1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0 1% 1% 0 3%

H

Summary
Top2Box - Trust 958 460 499 264 382 312 73 275 471 140
95% 95% 95% 93% 95% 97% 92% 96% 95% 94%
C

Low2Box - Don't trust 52 25 26 20 22 9 6 12 24 9

5% 5% 5% 7% 5% 3% 8% 4% 5% 6%
E
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PO Detailed tables

AN1_3. (Nurses) Below is a list of people or organizations that could potentially be involved in providing information to you about prescription drug usage. Please indicate how much you personally would trust each
as a source of information about prescription drugs?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Nurses
Trust completely 283 134 149 85 110 88 24 86 133 41
28% 28% 28% 30% 27% 27% 30% 30% 27% 27%
Trust somewhat 649 304 345 177 260 212 48 177 333 91
64% 63% 66% 62% 64% 66% 61% 62% 67% 61%
Don't trust very much 69 42 27 20 28 22 6 22 27 14
7% 9% 5% 7% 7% 7% 8% 8% 5% 9%
B
Don't trust at all 9 6 3 2 7 0 1 2 3 3
1% 1% 1% 1% 2% - 1% 1% 1% 2%
E
Summary
Top2Box - Trust 932 437 494 262 370 300 72 263 466 132
92% 90% 94% 92% 91% 93% 91% 92% 94% 88%
A |
Low2Box - Don't trust 78 48 30 22 35 22 7 24 30 17
8% 10% 6% 8% 9% 7% 9% 8% 6% 12%
B H
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IPO

personally would trust each as a source of information about prescription drugs?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

AN1_4. (Provincial Government Department) Below is a list of people or organizations that could potentially be involved in providing information to you about prescription drug usage. Please indicate how much you

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Provincial Government Department
Trust completely 92 52 40 38 33 21 4 27 37 24
9% 11% 8% 13% 8% 6% 5% 9% 8% 16%
E FH
Trust somewhat 500 227 273 151 183 166 37 137 258 69
50% 47% 52% 53% 45% 52% 47% 48% 52% 46%
Don't trust very much 312 148 165 62 137 113 29 91 146 46
31% 30% 31% 22% 34% 35% 37% 32% 29% 31%
C C
Don't trust at all 105 58 47 33 51 22 9 32 54 10
10% 12% 9% 12% 13% 7% 11% 11% 11% 7%
E
Summary
Top2Box - Trust 592 279 313 189 216 187 41 163 295 93
59% 58% 60% 67% 54% 58% 52% 57% 60% 62%
D
Low2Box - Don't trust 418 206 212 95 188 135 38 123 200 56
41% 42% 40% 33% 46% 42% 48% 43% 40% 38%
C
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PO Detailed tables

AN1_5. (Drug manufacturers) Below is a list of people or organizations that could potentially be involved in providing information to you about prescription drug usage. Please indicate how much you personally
would trust each as a source of information about prescription drugs?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Drug manufacturers
Trust completely 58 27 31 25 23 11 5 18 25 11
6% 6% 6% 9% 6% 3% 6% 6% 5% 7%
E

Trust somewhat 414 180 234 103 164 147 35 126 208 46

41% 37% 44% 36% 41% 46% 44% 44% 42% 31%
A C | |

Don't trust very much 411 211 200 127 159 125 29 107 204 71
41% 43% 38% 45% 39% 39% 36% 37% 41% 48%

Don't trust at all 127 67 60 29 59 39 10 36 59 22
13% 14% 11% 10% 15% 12% 13% 12% 12% 14%

Summary
Top2Box - Trust 472 208 265 128 187 157 40 144 232 57
47% 43% 50% 45% 46% 49% 50% 50% 47% 38%
A |

Low2Box - Don't trust 538 277 260 156 217 164 39 143 263 93
53% 57% 50% 55% 54% 51% 50% 50% 53% 62%

B G
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PO Detailed tables

ANL1. (Top2Box - Trust Summary) Below is a list of people or organizations that could potentially be involved in providing information to you about prescription drug usage. Please indicate how much you personally
would trust each as a source of information about prescription drugs?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Pharmacists 978 468 510 277 384 317 73 279 484 143
97% 96% 97% 97% 95% 99% 92% 97% 98% 96%
D F
Medical Doctors 958 460 499 264 382 312 73 275 471 140
95% 95% 95% 93% 95% 97% 92% 96% 95% 94%
C
Nurses 932 437 494 262 370 300 72 263 466 132
92% 90% 94% 92% 91% 93% 91% 92% 94% 88%
A |
Provincial Government Department 592 279 313 189 216 187 41 163 295 93
59% 58% 60% 67% 54% 58% 52% 57% 60% 62%
D
Drug manufacturers 472 208 265 128 187 157 40 144 232 57
47% 43% 50% 45% 46% 49% 50% 50% 47% 38%
A |
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PO Detailed tables

ANL1. (Low2Box - Don't trust Summary) Below is a list of people or organizations that could potentially be involved in providing information to you about prescription drug usage. Please indicate how much you
personally would trust each as a source of information about prescription drugs?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Drug manufacturers 538 277 260 156 217 164 39 143 263 93
53% 57% 50% 55% 54% 51% 50% 50% 53% 62%
B G
Provincial Government Department 418 206 212 95 188 135 38 123 200 56
41% 42% 40% 33% 46% 42% 48% 43% 40% 38%
C
Nurses 78 48 30 22 35 22 7 24 30 17
8% 10% 6% 8% 9% 7% 9% 8% 6% 12%
B H
Medical Doctors 52 25 26 20 22 9 6 12 24 9
5% 5% 5% 7% 5% 3% 8% 4% 5% 6%
E
Pharmacists 32 18 14 7 21 4 6 8 12 6
3% 4% 3% 3% 5% 1% 8% 3% 2% 4%
E H
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PO Detailed tables

AN2_1. (I trust a pharmacist to provide full information about the prescription drugs | am taking) Below is a list of statements concerning pharmacists and prescription drugs. For each statement, please indicate how
much you personally agree with the statement or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138

Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
| trust a pharmacist to provide full information about the prescription drugs | am taking

Strongly agree 616 273 343 149 240 227 45 195 300 76

61% 56% 65% 52% 59% 71% 58% 68% 60% 51%
A CD |

Somewhat agree 361 191 170 122 151 88 32 80 182 68
36% 39% 32% 43% 37% 27% 41% 28% 37% 45%

B E E G G G

Somewhat disagree 27 17 10 11 10 6 1 11 13 2
3% 3% 2% 4% 2% 2% 1% 4% 3% 1%

Strongly disagree 6 4 2 2 3 1 0 2 1 3
1% 1% 0 1% 1% 0 - 1% 0 2%

H

Summary

Top2Box - Agree 977 464 513 271 391 315 77 274 481 144
97% 96% 98% 95% 97% 98% 99% 96% 97% 97%

Low2Box - Disagree 33 21 12 13 13 7 1 12 14 5
3% 4% 2% 5% 3% 2% 1% 4% 3% 3%
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Detailed tables

AN2_2. (I trust a pharmacist more than the government on issues relating to prescription drugs) Below is a list of statements concerning pharmacists and prescription drugs. For each statement, please indicate how
much you personally agree with the statement or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
| trust a pharmacist more than the government on issues relating to prescription drugs
Strongly agree 556 249 308 146 212 198 42 168 275 72
55% 51% 59% 51% 53% 61% 54% 59% 55% 48%
A CD
Somewhat agree 390 205 185 114 164 112 36 104 194 57
39% 42% 35% 40% 41% 35% 45% 36% 39% 38%
B
Somewhat disagree 53 25 29 21 21 11 1 13 25 15
5% 5% 6% 8% 5% 3% 1% 4% 5% 10%
FG
Strongly disagree 10 7 3 2 7 1 0 2 2 6
1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0 - 1% 0 4%
E GH
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 947 454 493 261 376 310 78 272 468 128
94% 94% 94% 92% 93% 96% 99% 95% 95% 86%
CD | | |
Low2Box - Disagree 63 31 32 24 28 12 1 15 27 21
6% 6% 6% 8% 7% 4% 1% 5% 5% 14%
E E FGH
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PO Detailed tables

AN2_3. (I trust the government to make decisions about prescription drugs on their own) Below is a list of statements concerning pharmacists and prescription drugs. For each statement, please indicate how much
you personally agree with the statement or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
| trust the government to make decisions about prescription drugs on their own
Strongly agree 36 18 17 16 16 3 1 13 14 7
4% 4% 3% 6% 4% 1% 2% 4% 3% 5%
E E
Somewhat agree 256 142 114 83 90 83 18 69 127 41
25% 29% 22% 29% 22% 26% 23% 24% 26% 28%
B
Somewhat disagree 457 206 251 119 190 148 36 125 225 71
45% 42% 48% 42% 47% 46% 46% 44% 45% 48%
Strongly disagree 261 119 142 66 108 88 23 79 129 30
26% 24% 27% 23% 27% 27% 29% 28% 26% 20%
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 291 160 131 100 106 86 20 82 141 48
29% 33% 25% 35% 26% 27% 25% 29% 29% 32%
B D
Low2Box - Disagree 719 325 394 185 298 236 59 205 354 101
71% 67% 75% 65% 74% 73% 75% 71% 71% 68%
A C
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agree with the statement or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

AN2_4. (Pharmacists put the health of patients before economic gain) Below is a list of statements concerning pharmacists and prescription drugs. For each statement, please indicate how much you personally

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Pharmacists put the health of patients before economic gain
Strongly agree 338 146 193 84 137 117 25 110 163 40
34% 30% 37% 29% 34% 36% 32% 38% 33% 27%
A |
Somewhat agree 524 264 260 164 202 158 42 130 268 84
52% 54% 50% 58% 50% 49% 53% 45% 54% 56%
G G
Somewhat disagree 131 68 64 32 55 44 11 42 56 22
13% 14% 12% 11% 14% 14% 14% 14% 11% 15%
Strongly disagree 17 8 8 4 10 3 0 5 8 3
2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% - 2% 2% 2%
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 862 409 453 248 339 275 67 240 431 124
85% 84% 86% 87% 84% 86% 86% 84% 87% 83%
Low2Box - Disagree 148 76 72 36 65 47 11 47 65 25
15% 16% 14% 13% 16% 14% 14% 16% 13% 17%
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IPO

statement, please indicate how much you personally agree with the statement or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

AN2_5. (Ontario's Ministry of Health and Long-Term Care cares more about containing costs than about quality healthcare) Below is a list of statements concerning pharmacists and prescription drugs. For each

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Ontario's Ministry of Health and Long-Term Care cares more about containing costs than about quality healthcare
Strongly agree 373 179 195 89 158 127 36 108 181 49
37% 37% 37% 31% 39% 39% 46% 38% 37% 33%
Somewhat agree 490 237 253 145 186 160 35 138 250 67
49% 49% 48% 51% 46% 50% 44% 48% 51% 45%
Somewhat disagree 123 56 68 45 49 29 7 32 54 30
12% 11% 13% 16% 12% 9% 9% 11% 11% 20%
E FGH
Strongly disagree 23 14 9 6 11 6 1 9 10 3
2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 2% 2%
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 864 416 448 233 344 287 71 246 431 116
86% 86% 85% 82% 85% 89% 90% 86% 87% 78%
C | |
Low2Box - Disagree 146 69 7 51 60 35 8 41 64 33
14% 14% 15% 18% 15% 11% 10% 14% 13% 22%
E FH
Canadian Online Ipsos-Reid Express 11

August 28 - September 03, 2008




IPO

Detailed tables

AN2. (Top2Box - Agree Summary) Below is alist of statements concerning pharmacists and prescription drugs. For each statement, please indicate how much you personally agree with the statement or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
| trust a pharmacist to provide full 977 464 513 271 391 315 7 274 481 144
information about the prescription drugs |
am taking

97% 96% 98% 95% 97% 98% 99% 96% 97% 97%
| trust a pharmacist more than the 947 454 493 261 376 310 78 272 468 128
government on issues relating to
prescription drugs

94% 94% 94% 92% 93% 96% 99% 95% 95% 86%

CD | | |

Ontario's Ministry of Health and Long-Term 864 416 448 233 344 287 71 246 431 116
Care cares more about containing costs
than about quality healthcare

86% 86% 85% 82% 85% 89% 90% 86% 87% 78%

C | |

Pharmacists put the health of patients 862 409 453 248 339 275 67 240 431 124
before economic gain

85% 84% 86% 87% 84% 86% 86% 84% 87% 83%
| trust the government to make decisions 291 160 131 100 106 86 20 82 141 48
about prescription drugs on their own

29% 33% 25% 35% 26% 27% 25% 29% 29% 32%

B D
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

AN2. (Low2Box - Disagree Summary) Below is a list of statements concerning pharmacists and prescription drugs. For each statement, please indicate how much you personally agree with the statement or not.

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
| trust the government to make decisions 719 325 394 185 298 236 59 205 354 101
about prescription drugs on their own
71% 67% 75% 65% 74% 73% 75% 71% 71% 68%
A C
Pharmacists put the health of patients 148 76 72 36 65 a7 11 a7 65 25
before economic gain
15% 16% 14% 13% 16% 14% 14% 16% 13% 17%
Ontario's Ministry of Health and Long-Term 146 69 77 51 60 35 8 41 64 33
Care cares more about containing costs
than about quality healthcare
14% 14% 15% 18% 15% 11% 10% 14% 13% 22%
E FH
| trust a pharmacist more than the 63 31 32 24 28 12 1 15 27 21
government on issues relating to
prescription drugs
6% 6% 6% 8% 7% 4% 1% 5% 5% 14%
E E FGH
| trust a pharmacist to provide full 33 21 12 13 13 7 1 12 14 5
information about the prescription drugs |
am taking
3% 4% 2% 5% 3% 2% 1% 4% 3% 3%
Canadian Online Ipsos-Reid Express 13

August 28 - September 03, 2008




IPO

ANS3. In your opinion, who should be responsible for choosing which drugs are available to you in your pharmacy?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Medical Doctors 413 215 198 115 145 153 33 134 195 50
41% 44% 38% 40% 36% 47% 43% 47% 39% 34%
B D |
Pharmacists 371 165 206 95 159 117 34 94 193 50
37% 34% 39% 33% 39% 36% 43% 33% 39% 34%
Researchers/ Scientists 138 59 79 44 57 37 9 44 63 22
14% 12% 15% 16% 14% 11% 12% 15% 13% 15%
Provincial Government Department 70 39 31 21 35 14 1 13 33 23
7% 8% 6% 8% 9% 4% 2% 4% 7% 16%
E FGH
Drug manufacturers 18 8 10 9 8 1 1 2 13 3
2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 0 1% 1% 3% 2%
E E G
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Detailed tables

AN4_1. (The closure of my local pharmacy would be very inconvenient) Below is a list of statements concerning community pharmacies. For each statement, please indicate how much you personally agree with the

statement or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
The closure of my local pharmacy would be very inconvenient
Strongly agree 500 206 294 127 201 173 43 147 245 66
50% 43% 56% 45% 50% 54% 54% 51% 49% 44%
A
Somewhat agree 323 183 140 92 134 96 26 81 163 53
32% 38% 27% 32% 33% 30% 33% 28% 33% 35%
B
Somewhat disagree 142 69 73 49 55 37 10 44 67 22
14% 14% 14% 17% 14% 12% 12% 15% 13% 15%
Strongly disagree 45 27 18 16 14 16 1 15 21 8
4% 6% 3% 6% 3% 5% 1% 5% 4% 6%
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 823 389 433 219 335 269 68 228 408 119
81% 80% 83% T7% 83% 84% 87% 79% 82% 79%
Low2Box - Disagree 187 96 91 65 69 53 10 59 87 31
19% 20% 17% 23% 17% 16% 13% 21% 18% 21%
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AN4_2. (I personally use multiple pharmacies) Below is a list of statements concerning community pharmacies. For each statement, please indicate how much you personally agree with the statement or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS | Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
| personally use multiple pharmacies
Strongly agree 83 50 33 39 28 16 8 19 45 11
8% 10% 6% 14% % 5% 11% 6% 9% 7%
B DE
Somewhat agree 245 121 124 104 98 43 16 63 132 33
24% 25% 24% 37% 24% 13% 21% 22% 27% 22%
DE E
Somewhat disagree 251 144 107 67 104 80 22 60 127 43
25% 30% 20% 24% 26% 25% 28% 21% 26% 29%
B
Strongly disagree 431 171 260 74 174 182 32 146 191 62
43% 35% 50% 26% 43% 57% 41% 51% 39% 42%
A C CD H
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 327 170 157 143 125 59 25 81 177 44
32% 35% 30% 50% 31% 18% 32% 28% 36% 29%
DE E G
Low2Box - Disagree 683 315 368 141 279 263 54 205 318 105
68% 65% 70% 50% 69% 82% 68% 72% 64% 71%
C CD H
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AN4_3. (I prefer a wide selection of small pharmacies to a small selection of large pharmacies) Below is a list of statements concerning community pharmacies.

personally agree with the statement or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

For each statement, please indicate how much you

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
| prefer a wide selection of small pharmacies to a small selection of large pharmacies
Strongly agree 174 81 92 53 68 53 17 43 90 23
17% 17% 18% 19% 17% 16% 21% 15% 18% 16%
Somewhat agree 411 212 200 114 186 111 35 111 198 67
41% 44% 38% 40% 46% 34% 44% 39% 40% 45%
E
Somewhat disagree 333 158 175 90 117 126 20 100 160 53
33% 33% 33% 32% 29% 39% 26% 35% 32% 36%
D
Strongly disagree 92 34 58 27 33 32 6 32 48 6
9% 7% 11% 9% 8% 10% 8% 11% 10% 4%
A |
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 585 293 292 167 254 163 52 155 288 90
58% 60% 56% 59% 63% 51% 66% 54% 58% 61%
E
Low2Box - Disagree 425 192 233 117 150 158 27 132 207 59
42% 40% 44% 41% 37% 49% 34% 46% 42% 39%
D
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Detailed tables

AN4_4. (Independent pharmacists put patients before profits) Below is a list of statements concerning community pharmacies. For each statement, please indicate how much you personally agree with the statement

or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Independent pharmacists put patients before profits
Strongly agree 231 93 138 61 102 67 24 66 110 31
23% 19% 26% 22% 25% 21% 30% 23% 22% 21%
A
Somewhat agree 535 269 267 160 198 178 39 151 264 81
53% 55% 51% 56% 49% 55% 49% 53% 53% 55%
Somewhat disagree 217 110 107 55 94 68 15 60 111 30
21% 23% 20% 19% 23% 21% 19% 21% 22% 20%
Strongly disagree 27 13 13 8 10 9 1 9 10 6
3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1% 3% 2% 4%
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 766 362 404 221 300 245 63 217 374 112
76% 75% T7% 78% 74% 76% 80% 76% 75% 75%
Low2Box - Disagree 244 123 121 63 104 7 16 69 122 37
24% 25% 23% 22% 26% 24% 20% 24% 25% 25%
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Detailed tables

AN4_5. (Chain store pharmacists put patients before profits) Below is a list of statements concerning community pharmacies. For each statement, please indicate how much you personally agree with the statement

or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
Chain store pharmacists put patients before profits
Strongly agree 76 27 49 14 39 23 10 21 34 11
8% 6% 9% 5% 10% 7% 12% 7% 7% 8%
A
Somewhat agree 452 223 230 136 176 140 32 132 224 64
45% 46% 44% 48% 44% 44% 41% 46% 45% 43%
Somewhat disagree 418 210 208 118 162 138 34 112 209 64
41% 43% 40% 41% 40% 43% 43% 39% 42% 43%
Strongly disagree 64 26 38 17 26 21 3 22 29 10
6% 5% 7% 6% 6% 6% 4% 8% 6% 7%
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 528 250 279 149 216 163 42 153 258 76
52% 51% 53% 53% 53% 51% 53% 53% 52% 51%
Low2Box - Disagree 482 235 246 135 188 158 37 133 238 73
48% 49% 47% 47% 47% 49% 47% 47% 48% 49%
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

AN4. (Top2Box - Agree Summary) Below is alist of statements concerning community pharmacies. For each statement, please indicate how much you personally agree with the statement or not.

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
The closure of my local pharmacy would 823 389 433 219 335 269 68 228 408 119
be very inconvenient

81% 80% 83% T7% 83% 84% 87% 79% 82% 79%
Independent pharmacists put patients 766 362 404 221 300 245 63 217 374 112
before profits

76% 75% T7% 78% 74% 76% 80% 76% 75% 75%
| prefer a wide selection of small 585 293 292 167 254 163 52 155 288 90
pharmacies to a small selection of large
pharmacies

58% 60% 56% 59% 63% 51% 66% 54% 58% 61%

E

Chain store pharmacists put patients 528 250 279 149 216 163 42 153 258 76
before profits

52% 51% 53% 53% 53% 51% 53% 53% 52% 51%
| personally use multiple pharmacies 327 170 157 143 125 59 25 81 177 44

32% 35% 30% 50% 31% 18% 32% 28% 36% 29%

DE E G
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AN4. (Low2Box - Disagree Summary) Below is a list of statements concerning community pharmacies. For each statement, please indicate how much you personally agree with the statement or not.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1010 425 585 153 414 443 87 302 483 138
Weighted 1010 485 525 284 404 322 79* 287 496 149
| personally use multiple pharmacies 683 315 368 141 279 263 54 205 318 105

68% 65% 70% 50% 69% 82% 68% 72% 64% 71%

C CD H

Chain store pharmacists put patients 482 235 246 135 188 158 37 133 238 73
before profits

48% 49% 47% 47% 47% 49% 47% 47% 48% 49%
| prefer a wide selection of small 425 192 233 117 150 158 27 132 207 59
pharmacies to a small selection of large
pharmacies

42% 40% 44% 41% 37% 49% 34% 46% 42% 39%

D

Independent pharmacists put patients 244 123 121 63 104 7 16 69 122 37
before profits

24% 25% 23% 22% 26% 24% 20% 24% 25% 25%
The closure of my local pharmacy would 187 96 91 65 69 53 10 59 87 31
be very inconvenient

19% 20% 17% 23% 17% 16% 13% 21% 18% 21%
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